
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jason Desbien Thunder Ridge High School 196.0 285.0 10

2 Braden  Mckain Wallace County High School 185.0 275.0 8

3 Reid Ryan Colby High School 190.0 255.0 6

4 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 192.0 245.0 4

5 Mason Jackson Oakley High School 182.0 230.0 2

6 Samir Barazza Colby High School 188.0 225.0 1

7 Kasey Giensenhagen Colby High School 198.0 225.0 0

8 Koda Kvasnicka Triplains 182.0 200.0 0

9 Jeremy Beougher Oakley High School 195.0 190.0 0

10 Connor Dinkel Oakley High School 194.0 120.0 0

11 Clay Van Patten Northern Valley High School 198.0 120.0 0

12 Isaiah Rosales Colby High School 198.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kasey Giensenhagen Colby High School 198.0 415.0 10

2 Reid Ryan Colby High School 190.0 405.0 8

3 Jason Desbien Thunder Ridge High School 196.0 385.0 6

4 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 192.0 380.0 4

5 Samir Barazza Colby High School 188.0 365.0 2

6 Mason Jackson Oakley High School 182.0 345.0 1

7 Braden  Mckain Wallace County High School 185.0 330.0 0

8 Koda Kvasnicka Triplains 182.0 300.0 0

9 Jeremy Beougher Oakley High School 195.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Clay Van Patten Northern Valley High School 198.0 160.0 0

11 Connor Dinkel Oakley High School 194.0 110.0 0

12 Isaiah Rosales Colby High School 198.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jason Desbien Thunder Ridge High School 196.0 275.0 10

2 Braden  Mckain Wallace County High School 185.0 255.0 8

3 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 192.0 255.0 6

4 Mason Jackson Oakley High School 182.0 245.0 4

5 Kasey Giensenhagen Colby High School 198.0 245.0 2

6 Samir Barazza Colby High School 188.0 230.0 1

7 Koda Kvasnicka Triplains 182.0 225.0 0

8 Reid Ryan Colby High School 190.0 205.0 0

9 Clay Van Patten Northern Valley High School 198.0 115.0 0

10 Connor Dinkel Oakley High School 194.0 105.0 0

11 Jeremy Beougher Oakley High School 195.0 0 0

12 Isaiah Rosales Colby High School 198.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jason Desbien Thunder Ridge High School 196.0 945.0 10

2 Kasey Giensenhagen Colby High School 198.0 885.0 8

3 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 192.0 880.0 6

4 Reid Ryan Colby High School 190.0 865.0 4

5 Braden  Mckain Wallace County High School 185.0 860.0 2

6 Mason Jackson Oakley High School 182.0 820.0 1

7 Samir Barazza Colby High School 188.0 820.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Koda Kvasnicka Triplains 182.0 725.0 0

9 Jeremy Beougher Oakley High School 195.0 415.0 0

10 Clay Van Patten Northern Valley High School 198.0 395.0 0

11 Connor Dinkel Oakley High School 194.0 335.0 0

12 Isaiah Rosales Colby High School 198.0 0 0


